MK ELOAAPHRAINowN

MIKEL ZAPIRAIN SAN
AlZPURUA
SANPEDRO-HARRI PEDRO -
Bornin: ZARAUTZ 05-02-1984 HARRI
_Competing - TimesTimes Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Season Club In the Condition on substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 ZARAUTZ Yes Formed 18 0 11 63 19:32,54 21:51,25
2019 No
2018 No
2017 No
2016 KAIARRIBA Yes Notown 2 0 20:20,39 22:52,92
2015 KAIARRIBA No Not own
2014 SAN PEDRO Yes Own 17 0 9 78 19:33,26 23:30,48
2013 SAN PEDRO Yes Not own 18 1 8 118 19:06,38 21:58,40
2012 SAN PEDRO Yes Not own 17 0 5 138 19:27,16 21:37,46
2011 SAN PEDRO Yes Not own 20 0 8 82 19:33,58 21:23,96
2010 ZARAUTZ Yes Formed 16 0 12 18 19:58,38 22:11,50
2009 ZARAUTZ No Formed
2008 ZARAUTZ No Formed
2007 ZARAUTZ No Formed
2006 ZARAUTZ No Formed
2005 ZARAUTZ No Formed
2004 ZARAUTZ No Formed
2003 ZARAUTZ No Formed
2002 ZARAUTZ No Formed

2001 ZARAUTZ No Formed



